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Winifred Mary Morrell

Director Information

Title Ms Honours
Name Winifred Mary Morrell Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth May 1911 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
LUSTERBROOK PROPERTIES 01012586 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

GEORGE MORRELL & SONS LIMITED 00257414 Active - Accounts Filed
GEORGE MORRELL (TRANSPORT) 01106317 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

GEORGE MORRELL (SEEDS) 01475100 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

VIVAXO PIGEON CORNS LIMITED 00162344 Company is dissolved
COMPUTER SYSTEMS DESIGN 01593507 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

GEORGE MORRELL (FOODS) 01536969 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

GEORGE MORRELL (FARMERS) 00310035 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

GEORGE MORRELL (CORN 00694804 Company is dissolved
MERCHANTS) LIMITED

GLEN-CHARTER PROPERTIES 00758225 Active - Accounts Filed

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Page 1/1

900880734

900880734

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/01/1992

08/01/1992
08/01/1992

08/01/1992

08/01/1992
08/01/1992

08/01/1992

08/01/1992

08/01/1992

08/01/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
08/05/1992

16/05/1992
08/05/1992

08/05/1992

08/05/1992
08/05/1992

08/05/1992

08/05/1992

16/05/1992

08/05/1992

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



